per sq.m), expiring 24.12.2028.

The tenant company has been in occupation in excess of 
15 years.

VAT

VAT is not applicable

MAINS SUPPLIES

Primary metered mains electricity, water and drainage 
are connected.  No mains gas.

CONSIDERATION

Offers in excess of £435,000 (Four Hundred and Thirty 
Five Thousand Pounds) are invited for this valuable 
freehold interest, subject to the existing basis of 
occupation, reflecting a yield in the region of 8%.

LEGAL COSTS

Each party to bear their own proper reasonable legal 
costs.

ANTI MONEY LAUNDERING

In accordance with Anti Money Laundering Regulations,